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Leonard John Percy Burrows

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth December 1938
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RIVERSIDE MAINTENANCE LIMITED
RIVERSIDE COURT LODGE LIMITED
FIFTY THREE STANHOPE GARDENS
LIMITED

FIFTY FOUR TO FIFTY SIX
STANHOPE GARDENS LIMITED
STERLING REALTY LIMITED
SIXTY-TWO STANHOPE GARDENS
LIMITED

SIXTY-ONE STANHOPE GARDENS
LIMITED

FIFTY-SEVEN STANHOPE GARDENS
LIMITED

FIFTY-EIGHT STANHOPE GARDENS
LIMITED

SIXTY STANHOPE GARDENS
LIMITED

STERLING REALTY LIMITED

LCR GARDENS LIMITED

LETPRESS LIMITED

STANHOPE COURT (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

FRASERS MANAGEMENT (UK)
LIMITED

SIXTY-TWO STANHOPE GARDENS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Leonard John Percy Burrows

Number

Number

01506495
03024800
03227541
03227542

02886308
02787809

02805476

02787765

02787795

02769285

02886308

02880641

02876238

02975303

02847139

02787809

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
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904052008

904052008

British

App. Date

App. Date
11/07/2007
11/07/2007
20/08/1996
20/08/1996

09/11/1995
17/10/1995

17/10/1995
17/10/1995
17/10/1995
17/10/1995
10/03/1995
04/11/1994
04/11/1994
10/10/1994

27/09/1994

27/09/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date

28/01/2009
28/01/2009
20/11/1997
20/11/1997

20/11/1997
20/11/1997

20/11/1997

20/11/1997

20/11/1997

20/11/1997

09/11/1995

20/11/1997

20/11/1997

17/10/1995

17/10/1995

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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Leonard John Percy Burrows

LETPRESS LIMITED

FIFTY-EIGHT STANHOPE GARDENS
LIMITED

SIXTY STANHOPE GARDENS
LIMITED

FIFTY-SEVEN STANHOPE GARDENS
LIMITED

SIXTY-ONE STANHOPE GARDENS
LIMITED

LCR GARDENS LIMITED

FRASERS MANAGEMENT (UK)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02876238

02787795

02769285

02787765

02805476

02880641

02847139

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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27/09/1994

27/09/1994

27/09/1994

27/09/1994

27/09/1994

27/09/1994

03/06/1994

904052008

09/11/1995

17/10/1995

17/10/1995

17/10/1995

17/10/1995

09/11/1995

20/11/1997

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



